
Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Go
1 L Reyzed My Style Deep In The Dirt Enterprises Tracy Owens
2 A,C,S Juniper Reys Von Sutten Von Sutten
3 A Kathys Smooth Jewel Marty Prellwitz Marty Prellwitz
4 A Pretty Kool Ej Huntley Christina Huntley
5 L I Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman
6 A Rolled In Copper Jimmie Miller Smith Miller Wade Smith
7 I Unplug The Bomb Margot Hazell Inc Margot Hazell
8 L Heidi Ho Broken Arrow Livestock Inc. Hannah Michelle Krein
9 I Queen Ellie Rey Jmr Marcus Vinicius Frandi Butolo Marcus Vinicius Frandi Butolo

10 A,S Talkin Bout Codigo Eddie Young Eddie Young
11 A Louella Rey Von Jimmie Miller Smith Miller Wade Smith
12 A,N Smart Bama Girl Lena White Lena White
13 A Catchhphrase Teague Diversified, Inc. Charlee Jo Teague
14 I Tajin Kaylyn Frizzell Kaylyn Frizzell

15 A Olympus Mounts Jose Ignacio Sigala Antonio Sigala
16 A Yukon Deep In The Dirt Enterprises Billy Wayne Owens
17 I,c The Blackr The Berry Teague Diversified, Inc. Charlee Jo Teague
18 I,c Kings Stylish Miss Mindy Costello Chloe Anita Costello
19 A,C,I,c Cashn In My Mercedes Trystan Crow Mary Crow
20 I Stella Rey Von Russell Akin Russell Akin
21 I Tag Jane Out Chad Williams Kristen Williams
22 A Rhaenyra Tucker Huseman Tucker Huseman
23 A Fashion Talk Jack Kelly Jack Kelly
24 A,G,C,S An Irish Rebel Van Boekel Hog Farms Eric Van Boekel
25 A,C Tessa Rey Crow Performance Horses LLC Trystan Crow
26 L Boonbastic Platinum Horse Sales Jakup Tyler Bender
27 A Creepy Ducelena Rick Beard Rick Beard
28 A,G,C King Of Chromes Beechfork Ranch Barney Mac Smith

29 I Louella Rey Von Jimmie Miller Smith Miller Wade Smith
30 L Tajin Kaylyn Frizzell Kaylyn Frizzell
31 I Reyzed My Style Deep In The Dirt Enterprises Tracy Owens
32 A Unplug The Bomb Margot Hazell Inc Margot Hazell
33 A Early In The Evenin Ryan Flat Cattle Company Tyler Shay Gates
34 L Queen Ellie Rey Jmr Marcus Vinicius Frandi Butolo Marcus Vinicius Frandi Butolo
35 A,I Wr Wood She Be Holy Wright Ranch Phil L Wright
36 A,G,C Too Smart Stevie Stanford Ranch Performance Horses Chris Stanford
37 A,C Dont Stopp This Girl Crow Performance Horses LLC Trystan Crow
38 I Catchhphrase Teague Diversified, Inc. Charlee Jo Teague
39 A,G,C Times All Gone Ej Huntley Christina Huntley
40 I Heidi Ho Broken Arrow Livestock Inc. Hannah Michelle Krein
41 A,C Ella Rey Von Fults Ranch Ltd Cade Fults
42 A Double Stylish Michael Kemna Michael Kemna
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43 I Boonbastic Platinum Horse Sales Jakup Tyler Bender
44 I,s Talkin Bout Codigo Eddie Young Eddie Young
45 A Social Buttafly Ryan Flat Cattle Company Tyler Shay Gates
46 L Tag Jane Out Chad Williams Kristen Williams
47 I Rolled In Copper Jimmie Miller Smith Miller Wade Smith
48 I Kathys Smooth Jewel Marty Prellwitz Marty Prellwitz
49 A,C The Blackr The Berry Teague Diversified, Inc. Charlee Jo Teague
50 I,n Smart Bama Girl Lena White Lena White
51 A,I I Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman
52 A Backwoods Baby Jose Ignacio Sigala Antonio Sigala
53 I Yukon Deep In The Dirt Enterprises Billy Wayne Owens
54 L,lc Kings Stylish Miss Mindy Costello Chloe Anita Costello
55 A,C Lemon Drops Fults Ranch Ltd Alvin Fults
56 A Stella Rey Von Russell Akin Russell Akin

SET 4

A- AMATEUR, G- GELDING, C- CHROME, N- NOVICE, S- SENIOR
I- INTERMEDIATE, g- INT GELDING, c- INT CHROME, n- INT NOVICE, s- INT SENIOR

L- LIMTED, lg- LTD GELDING, lc- LTD CHROME, ln- LTD NOVICE, ls- LTD SENIOR


	4 Year Old Amateur

